

McCurtain Co. RWD 8

Highway 70/Rock Creek Bore-Water Main Installation

BID DATE: July 7, 2026

BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	CANYON CREEK PRECAST		WARD SERVICES		RBIS	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	2	EA	Furnish and Install 2" Water Main Connection	\$ 1,695.35	\$ 3,390.70	\$ 7,902.00	\$ 15,804.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	1686	LF	Furnish and Install 2" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe by trenching	\$ 14.70	\$ 24,784.20	\$ 22.00	\$ 37,092.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 75,870.00
3	240	LF	Furnish and Install 2" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe by directional bore	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 25,200.00
4	1148	LF	Furnish and Install 2" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe with 4" HDPE Casing DR-11 by Directional BORE	\$ 58.00	\$ 66,584.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 90,692.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 160,720.00
5	1	EA	Furnish and Install Automatic 2" Flush Hydrant Assembly	\$ 8,242.45	\$ 8,242.45	\$ 10,311.00	\$ 10,311.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
6	3	EA	Furnish and Install 2" M.J. Gate Valves	\$ 1,987.25	\$ 5,961.75	\$ 1,859.00	\$ 5,577.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	1	EA	Furnish and Install leak detection assembly	\$ 2,360.20	\$ 2,360.20	\$ 5,909.00	\$ 5,909.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
8	3	EA	Furnish and Install meter assembly	\$ 1,518.42	\$ 4,555.26	\$ 1,278.00	\$ 3,834.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
9	170	LF	Furnish and Install 1" poly service line	\$ 10.59	\$ 1,800.30	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,800.00
10	150	LF	Furnish and Install 1" poly service line with 2" HDPE DR-11 Casing by directional bore	\$ 44.67	\$ 6,700.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00
11	1	LS	Furnish all labor and install all equipment, including sample taps for testing and sterilization	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00
12	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
13	1	LS	Perform Hydro-Seeding as defined in the Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID \$ 146,679.36

\$ 215,939.00 \$ 397,440.00

JASON HALEY, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering